
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
17 
16 
43 
93 

707 
991 

1 

Name 
Vincent Mannent 
Stefan Brink 
Anders Steiner 
Roy Andersson 
Thomas Gustavsson 
Peter Brink 
Rasmus Lindblom 

Class 
5B 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5B 
5C 
5B 

Make 
997 GT3 Cup 
991.1 Cup 
991.2 Cup 
991 
911 G T3 Cup (9 97.2) 
991.1 GT3 Cup 
997 GT3 Cup 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
10:46.657 
10:46.931 
11:00.002 
11:09.335 
11:12.344 
11:12.507 
11:23.005 

Diff 

0.274 
13.345 
22.678 
25.687 
25.850 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
53.004 
53.079 
54.130 
54.800 
54.950 
54.865 

1:00.201 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.274 

Avg. Speed 

138,487 

Best Lap Tm 

53.004 

Best Speed 

140,797 

Best Lap by 

17 - Vincent Mannent 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2022 5 o 6 
Alla 

Race 1 klass 5 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:46:41 

Kinnekulle Ring 2,073 km 

2022-06-18 14:40 


